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Monday 11:33 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings
Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 4 High Rollers 79.2 19 5 79.2 19 5 19 14666 14666
2 7 Split Lickers 729 17 %2 6% 729 17% 6% 17% 13689 13689
3 5 Boomer Fooger 66.7 16 8 66.7 16 8 16 14266 14266
4 2 Backdoor Sliders 66.7 16 8 66.7 16 8 16 14091 14091
5 8 Suck My Bowls 60.4 14" 9% 60.4 14% 9% 14% 13392 13392
6 11 XForce 54.2 13 1 542 13 11 13 14099 14099
7 6 Pincinnati 521 12% 11% 521 12% 11% 12% 13855 13855
8 9 GirthQuakes 50.0 12 12 50.0 12 12 12 13147 13147
9 3 Glory Bowl 1417 10 14 41.7 10 14 10 13087 13087
10 10 Goofabowls 18.8 4 19% 18.8 4 19% 4% 11193 11193
11 1 Perfect Foge 16.7 4 20 1 16.7 4 20 4 9263 9263
12 12 RIP Hewii 12.5 3 21 1 12.5 3 21 3 8451 8451
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 High Rollers 635 522 1157 2 <> Backdoor Sliders 587 362 949 0
3-4 Boomer Fooger 529 599 1128 0 <---> Split Lickers 609 607 1216 2
5-6 Suck My Bowls 563 546 1109 1 <---> Pincinnati 519 575 1094 1
7-8 X Force 555 607 1162 2 <---> Glory Bowl 530 516 1046 0
9-10 GirthQuakes 554 682 1236 2 <-->  Goofabowls 546 515 1061 0
11-12 Perfect Foge e} e} e} 0 <---> RIP Hewii e 0 e 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 682 GirthQuakes 635 High Rollers 609 Split Lickers
Scratch Series 1236 GirthQuakes 1216 Split Lickers 1162 X Force
Scratch Game 225 Andrew Washer 205 Vic Verner 200 Jack Mounts
200 Ben Orwin
Scratch Series 388 Ben Orwin 383 Andrew Washer 364 Vic Verner
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 725 Suck My Bowls 721 High Rollers 708 Pincinnati
Scratch Series 1372 High Rollers 1361 Pincinnati 1348 Split Lickers
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 16 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game 247 Marcelo Cohen 245 Matt Wittrock 235 Justin Heflin
Scratch Series 448 Marcelo Cohen 434 Conor Feehan 419 Peter Marrocco
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Perfect Foge
1 Gage Smith 134 2423 18 277 256 0
2 Andrew Wilson 133 2403 18 277 256 0
52 John Moore 125 2253 18 267 246 0
3 Tom Gladden 121 2184 18 256 235 0
2 - Backdoor Sliders
4 Corey Huber 158 3803 24 331 304 125 107 232
5 Brendan Feehan 138 3324 24 290 263 148 74 222
6 Conor Feehan 162 3905 24 333 306 135 9 234
53 Tommy Logeman 127 3059 24 269 242 179 82 261
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Bowling
1D # Hand
3 - Glory Bowl
7
8
9
54
4 - High Rollers
10
11
12
55
5 - Boomer Fooger
13
14
15
56
6 - Pincinnati
16
17
18
57
7 - Split Lickers
19
20
21
58
8 - Suck My Bowls
22
23
59
24
9 - GirthQuakes
25
26
27
60
10 - Goofabowls
30
28
29
61
11 - X Force
62
63
64
65
12 - RIP Hewii
66
67
68
69

Name

Ave

Page 2

Sam Rickert
Patrick O'Brien
Tanner Black
Jeff Feigenbaum

Tommy Fox
Pete Masi
Justin Heflin
Clayton Herr

Jack Mounts
John Binder
Gage Dyer
Jake Anderson

Sam Ankenbauer
Matt Wittrock
Mac Casey
Marcelo Cohen

Vic Verner

Dylan McDermid
Austin Wolf

Ben Orwin

Chris Barlock
Ben Melvin

Cam McCullough
Henry Kahn

Carter Griesedieck
Charlie Dill

David Watson
Andrew Washer

Matt McCurley
Graham Long
Tucker Bates
Jake Trauth

Eric Greene
Brendan Mairs
Jonny Drake
Peter Marrocco

Harrison Jones
Alex Bournakis
Scott Stefani
Cole Shoemaker

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

146
132
135
130

140
154
166
150

153
149
136
155

152
149
132
143

168
158
143
151

134
138
135
150

131
141
130
143

124
143
112
128

151
143
135
157

118
119
119
111

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-
3505 24 317 290 157 115
3189 24 269 242 116 137
3261 24 275 248 137 147
3132 24 274 247 120 117
3362 24 304 277 160 133
3709 24 321 294 158 104
3994 24 348 321 143 131
3601 24 325 298 174 154
3681 24 323 296 153 200
3576 24 324 297 102 149
3270 24 292 265 135 106
3739 24 317 290 139 144
3663 24 315 288 164 159
3591 24 309 282 117 137
3168 24 290 263 17 117
3433 24 311 284 121 162
3713 22 343 318 159 205
3485 22 331 306 158 133
3150 22 306 281 92 81
3341 22 307 282 200 188
3219 24 291 264 142 137
3317 24 297 270 149 122
3243 24 293 266 147 143
3613 24 313 286 125 144
3154 24 278 251 152 153
3398 24 294 267 105 141
3143 24 263 236 139 163
3452 24 292 265 158 225
2742 22 258 233 145 133
3153 22 303 278 146 149
2478 22 234 209 117 92
2820 22 276 251 138 141
3642 24 310 283 132 151
3433 24 311 284 139 154
3245 24 291 264 160 178
3779 24 329 302 124 124
2140 18 240 219

2151 18 249 228

2151 18 249 228

2009 18 231 210

Total

272
253
284
237

293
262
274
328

353
251
241
283

323
254
234
283

364
291
173
388

279
271
290
269

305
246
302
383

278
295
209
279

283
293
338
248

o O oo

B Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Bitch 120 0 0 0 0 0
Blackout 120 0 0 0 0 0
Brinz 120 0 0 0 0 0
Cron 120 0 0 0 0 0
Diggy 120 0 0 0 0 0
Dill The Thrill 120 0 0 0 0 0
Figgs 120 0 0 0 0 0
Flann 120 0 0 0 0 0
Gwachoos Landsa 120 0 0 0 0 0
Heflon 2x 120 0 0 0 0 0
Holllywood 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jax 120 0 0 0 0 0
Little Rob 120 0 0 0 0 0
LP 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mason 120 0 0 0 0 0
Nick 120 0 0 0 0 0
Smurfy 120 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor 120 0 0 0 0 0
The Camster 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tiny 120 0 0 0 0 0
TK 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Anderson 120 0 0 0 0 0
Adam Dutton 120 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Jung 120 0 0 0 0 0
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